
Village Energy Efficiency Program
2019 Successful Applicants

Energy region
Local Match
amount

Requested
amount

Total project
cost

Southeast

Yukon-Koyukuk/
Upper Tanana

Lower Yukon-
Kuskokwim

Bristol Bay

Bering Straits

Railbelt

Aleutians

Kodiak

Copper
River/Chugach

Grand Total $1,485,098

$18,785

$26,311

$67,918

$71,978

$132,983

$157,230

$229,838

$301,860

$478,196

$1,088,046

$15,000

$19,635

$29,706

$59,982

$98,960

$101,700

$185,640

$216,526

$360,897

$397,053

$3,785

$6,676

$38,212

$11,996

$34,023

$55,530

$44,198

$85,334

$117,299

$6,092 $70,208
Total project cost


